
ILL/ILU Contact List
Please indicate on following blank page any additions or removals that need to be made

First Name Last Name Title Email Phone Organization/Institution
   
INSTITUTION Name Title email phone ADD or Remove?
Christopher   Bishop User Services Librarian cbishop@agnesscott.edu 404-471-6337 Agnes Scott College
Stephany Kurth Access Services and ILL Coordinator skurth@agnesscott.edu 404-471-5342 Agnes Scott College
Tracey Johnson Senior Program Coordinator tjohnson@atlantahighered.org 404-651-2668 ARCHE
Helen  Matthews Librarian hmatthews@atlantahistorycenter.com 404.814.4048 Atlanta History Center
Teva Hutchinson Unit Head Interlibrary Loan  thutchinson@auctr.edu 404‐978‐2025 Atlanta University Center 
Rosaline  Odom Department Head, Discovery & Access Services rodom@auctr.edu 404-978-2129 Atlanta University Center 
Becky  Kennedy Reference/Interlibrary Loan Librarian becky.kennedy@fultoncountyga.gov 404-730-1937 Atlanta‐Fulton Public Library
Barbara  White ILL Associate barbara.white@fultoncountyga.gov 404-730-1937 Atlanta‐Fulton Public Library
Linda  Kern Head of Research and Instruction lkern@brenau.edu 770-534-6256 Brenau University
Amanda Roper ILL Specialist aaddison@brenau.edu 770-718-5322 Brenau University
Gordon  Baker Dean of Libraries gordonbaker@clayton.edu 678-466-4334 Clayton State University
Rhonda  Boozer Reserves/Interlibrary Loan Assistant rhondaboozer@clayton.edu 678-466-4329 Clayton State University
Griselda  Lartey Serials/ILL Librarian larteyg@ctsnet.edu 404-687-4548 Columbia Theological Seminary
Mary Martha  Riviere Circulation Librarian rivierem@ctsnet.edu 404-687-4617 Columbia Theological Seminary
Margaret  Ellingson Interlibrary Loan, Head of libmgw@emory.edu 404-727-6893 Emory University
Kendra   Skellen ILU Rep knskellen@emory.edu 404-727-6454 Emory University
Kay Chatham kchatham@ggc.edu Georgia Gwinnett College
Catherine  Downey Head of Access Services cdowney@ggc.edu 678-407-5142 Georgia Gwinnett College
Thomas Fisher Information Delivery thomas.fisher@library.gatech.edu 404-894-0397 Georgia Institute of Technology
Karen Glover Head Access Services karen.glover@library.gatech.edu 404‐894‐7116 Georgia Institute of Technology
Peggy  Chambliss  Library Services Manager pchambliss@georgialibraries.org 404-235-7125 Georgia Public Library Service
Chuck Ambrust‐Kohler Manager, User Serivices and Technology Support chuck@gsu.edu 404-413-2822 Georgia State University
Sheryl  Williams  Administrative Specialist ‐ Interlibrary Loan libsaw@gsu.edu 404-413-2792 Georgia State University
Amy Eklund Technical Services Manager amy.eklund@gpc.edu 678-891-3666 Georgia State University ‐ Perimeter
Daniel Le Head of Circulation DLE@gsu.edu 678-891-3624 Georgia State University ‐ Perimeter
Lesley  Brown Head of Access Services lbrow185@kennesaw.edu 470-578-6511 Kennesaw State University
Caralia Gallagher Interlibrary Loan chillia2@kennesaw.edu 470-578-2004 Kennesaw State University
Yongli  Ma Access Coordinator yma2@kennesaw.edu 678-915-7473 Kennesaw State University‐Marietta
Humphrey Rosemary ILL Loan rhumph13@kennesaw.edu 678-915-7277 Kennesaw State University‐Marietta
John  Perkins Access Services Librarian perkins_jm@law.mercer.edu 478-301-2423 Mercer Law School
Stephen Ellis ILU Contact ELLIS_SB@mercer.edu Mercer University School of Medicine, Medical Library
Alisha Howard ARCHE ILL contact howard_ay@mercer.edu 478-301-2549 Mercer University School of Medicine, Medical Library
Corinthia Zimmerman Circulation Manager zimmerman_cl@mercer.edu 678-547-6273 Mercer University Swilley Library
Janet Gillis Circulation Manager gillis_jr@mercer.edu 478-301-2962 Mercer University‐Macon, Tarver Library
Brenda Mays ILL Services Coordinator MAYS_BJ@mercer.edu 478-301-2966 Mercer University‐Macon, Tarver Library
Amy Tureen Reference ILU Services Librarian tureen_ae@mercer.edu 478-301-2934 Mercer University‐Macon, Tarver Library
Cecilia Williams ILL Coordinator williams_ca@mercer.edu 478-301-2102 Mercer University‐Macon, Tarver Library
Shannin Jones Williams Library Assistant for Interlibrary Loans sljones@msm.edu 404-752-1756 Morehouse School of Medicine
Mersiha Varupa Library Associate mvarupa@oglethorpe.edu 404-364-8503 Oglethorpe University
Michael  Varin Access Services Librarian mvarin@scad.edu 404-253-6085 Savannah College of Art and Design‐Atlanta
Susan  Morris ILL Librarian smorris@uga.edu 706-542-0642 University of Georgia
Viki  Timian Department Head, Access Services vtimian@UGA.EDU 706-542-3256 University of Georgia
Sarah Gourley Head of Circulation sgourley@westga.edu 678-839-6507 University of West Georgia
Angela  Mehaffey Interlibrary Loan Supervisor ILL amehaffe@westga.edu 678-839-6354 University of West Georgia


